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1| 4A98 | AVILHK(4AS) 4450 x1/2 AEHEE 2,225 597,775
2 | 58288 | AVUURK(BAS) 11,946M x1/2 AEHRE 5973 591,802
3| 68218 | AVIUHK(6A%) 6830Mx1/2 BEMEE 3,415| 588,387
4 | 7A318 | AVULR(7AS) 9,460 x 1/2 BEFRE 4,730 583,657
5| 8A29R | AVULRK(BASR) 8176M x1/2 REHRE 4,088 579,569
6 | 9208 | AVUUR(9AS) 4,700 x1/2 HEHRE 2,350 577,219
7 | 10RA278 | AVULHK(10A4) 8560 x1/2 REREE 4,280 572,939
8 [ 11A188 | AVYLAR(11AS) 5144M % 1/2 BERRE 2,572| 570,367
9 | 12A278 | AVYUHK(12A%) 9,840M x1/2 HETRR 4,920 565,447

10| 1A188 | AVULHK(AS) 52371 %x1/2 REFRE 2,618 562,829
11| 2228 | AVUK(2A4)9,306F x 1/2 REWRE 4,653 558,176
12| 3A168 | AVULR(3A5)4828M x1/2 AEHRE 2,414| 555,762
13 | 11A128 | Pi&ZHHIvh2021inia1l HEE 68,900 486,862
14 | 12R228 fl’f{% é‘?ﬂ;ﬁt@ E;L_\I:cﬁ)) VDWW 728 e 51,460| 435402
15| 3A31A | MBEwEENRIK 500050 L 90,000 345,402
16 | 38318 | HEEREHTIAF (2,0004%) LR 9,900| 335,502
17 | 3A318 | mBEREHTIAR (2,00040) it 9,900 325,602
18| 4R248 | FHh BRERE 6,101 319,501
19| 5A68 | Va1 0K BRI E 2,780 316,721
20| 5A218 | R—IR BRI {FTEHA ERERE 1,111| 315,610
21| 6A258 | aE—# (4B -5A-6A)aE—M#K B ERE 5,723| 309,887
22| 8AsA | &AL K-~ EHERE 523| 309,364
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23| 8A108H | K—Ry BEERE 198 309,166
24| 98138 | hvs— &R BRERE 1,078 308,088
25| 98248 | OE—H(7A-8A-9A %) BHERE 5562| 302,526
26 | 10878 | /varyok BHERE 7,080| 295446
27| 11A18 | YYvFTAR—F BRMERE 2,420| 293,026
28 | 12A258 | ab—E(10A-11A-12A4)af—A#k BHERR 4,792| 288,234
29| 3HA28 | R—=IRU EH. /—b FBA.TPMIL | BRERE 3,974 284,260
30| 38118 | USBAEU— AR R 2,730| 281,530
31| 38128 | /—h2M BHERE 1,903 279,627
32| 3A318 | aE—H(1A-2R-384%") BRI 5479 274,148
33| 4A308 | 2BA¥FE 4AH EHEBAR 1,887| 272,261
34| 58318 | ABFHE 5% BEHEAR 1,887 270,374
35| 6A30H | 4ABA%KE 6RH BHEAR 1,887| 268,487
36| 78318 | ABEHE 7A% BHBEAR 1,887| 266,600
37| 8A318 | 2\EAFE 8A%H BHEAR 1,887 264,713
38| 98308 | 2AHFE 9AH BHEAR 1,887 262,826
39 | 10A318 | A% 10R % BHBEAR 1,887 260,939
40 | 11A308 | 2BAFE 1185 BHBAR 1,887 259,052
41| 12R318 | 248A%FE 1285 BHEAR 1,887| 257,165
42| 1A318 | AWK 1A% BEHEAR 1,887| 255,278
43| 2H28A | A% 285 BHBAE 1,887| 253,391
44 | 38318 | BBFE 3A% EHBAR 1,887 251,504
45| 4A308 | LASARE 485 BHBAE 930| 250,574
46 | 58318 | LASAKIE 5AH EHBAR 930 249,644
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47| 6A308 | LASAKIE 6A% GHBAR 930| 248,714
48| 7RA318 | LASAKIE 7R% AHBAE 930| 247,784
49| 8A318 | LAKSAKIE 8AR BHEAR 930| 246,854
50 | 9A308 | LARAFKE 9AH BHEAR 930| 245924
51 | 108318 | LASAKRE 10A% BHBAR 930 244,994
52 | 11308 | LASARIE 11A% EHBAR 930| 244,064
53 | 12A318 | LASARFRIE 12A% BHEAR 930| 243,134
54| 1318 | LASARE 1A% BHBAR 930| 242,204
55| 2A288 | LARAKIE 2A% BNBAE 930 241,274
56 | 38318 | LASAKRIE 3A% BENBAR 930 240,344
57| 4A308 | BA#HE 4AH BHBAR 3,400 236,944
58 | 5A3180 | HBE#HE S5AH BHEAR 3,400 233544
59 | 6A308 | fA¥E 6A% BHBAR 3,400| 230,144
60| 7H318 | HAFHE 7AS BHEAR 3,400 226,744
61| 8A31H | EHE 8A% BHBAR 3,400 223,344
62| 9R308 | PEFE 9AH BHBAR 3,400 219,944
63| 10A318 | B%HE 10AR BHEAR 3,400| 216,544
64 | 118308 | hBHE 118 AHEAR 3,400| 213,144
65| 12A308 | HEHE 12A% BHEAZ 3,400 209,744
66| 1H318 | #BHE 1A% BHBAR 3,400 206,344
67 | 2A288 | HE#HE 2AH BHBAR 3,400 202,944
68 | 38318 | REHME A% BHEAL 3,400 199,544
69| 5A21H | EER(RREIRDLLA) BHBAR 1,650 197,894
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